
05
-25

 03

05
-25

 04

05
-25

 05

05
-25

 06

05
-25

 07

05
-25

 08

05
-25

 09

05
-25

 10

05
-25

 11

05
-25

 12

05
-25

 13

05
-25

 14

05
-25

 15

05
-25

 16

05
-25

 17

05
-25

 18

05
-25

 19

05
-25

 20

05
-25

 21

05
-25

 22

05
-25

 23

05
-26

 00

05
-26

 01

05
-26

 02

05
-26

 03

Time

Bakersfield

Wasco

Corcoran

Hanford

Fresno

Madera

Merced

Turlock-Denair

Modesto

StocktonStockton (ACE)

LodiOakland
EmeryvilleBerkeley
RichmondAntioch-Pittsburg

Martinez

Sacramento

St
op

s

71
6

71
6

70
2

70
2

70
3

70
3

71
2

71
2

71
4

71
4

71
5

71
5

71
7

71
7

71
9

71
9

71
3

71
3

71
0

71
0

71
8

71
8

71
1

71
1

Amtrak - San Joaquins Stringline
Oakland » Bakersfield
Sacramento » Bakersfield
Bakersfield » Sacramento
Bakersfield » Oakland

Produced by Stringliner, (c) Jeff Kessler, All Rights Reserved; Generated 2024-05-25-193801


